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Período de Entrega

 11/07/2025 a 31/07/2025



Filial

 Solicitação

 Data

 Entrega

 Código

 Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 16/07/2025

 1.06.01.075.02

 PAO DE CARA CRU CONG - PCT 5KG

 PT

 6,000

 202,500

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 23/07/2025

 1.06.01.075.02

 PAO DE CARA CRU CONG - PCT 5KG

 PT

 7,000

 236,250

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 30/07/2025

 1.06.01.075.02

 PAO DE CARA CRU CONG - PCT 5KG

 PT

 7,000

 236,250

 33,750



Qtde. Total Produto

 1.06.01.075.02 - PAO DE CARA CRU CONG -

 20,000



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 16/07/2025

 1.06.01.564.03

 PAO FRANCES 45G CRU CONGELADO - CX 5KG

CX

 3,000

 101,250

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 23/07/2025

 1.06.01.564.03

 PAO FRANCES 45G CRU CONGELADO - CX 5KG

CX

 3,000

 101,250

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 30/07/2025

 1.06.01.564.03

 PAO FRANCES 45G CRU CONGELADO - CX 5KG

CX

 3,000

 101,250

 33,750



Qtde. Total Produto

 1.06.01.564.03 - PAO FRANCES 45G CRU 

 9,000



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 16/07/2025

 1.06.01.566.03

 PAO FRANCES 65G CRU CONGELADO 12HRS - 

 CX

 10,000

 337,500

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 30/07/2025

 1.06.01.566.03

 PAO FRANCES 65G CRU CONGELADO 12HRS - 

 CX

 10,000

 337,500

 33,750



0190  VOPAK

 0000000259

 11/07/2025

 23/07/2025

 1.06.01.566.03

 PAO FRANCES 65G CRU CONGELADO 12HRS - 

 CX

 11,000

 371,250

 33,750



Qtde. Total Produto

 1.06.01.566.03 - PAO FRANCES 65G CRU 

 31,000



Custo Total Filial 

 0190  VOPAK

 2025,000



Relatório: C:\Program Files (x86)\Teknisa Web\Ftp\RelFTP\CMP05009.qr2




